
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
109 
133 
113 
180 
128 
116 
148 
143 
149 
197 
114 
126 
134 
195 
122 
144 
164 
145 
132 
153 
117 
112 
146 
169 
196 
160 
123 
111 

Name 
Ben Karajkovic 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Atiqa Mir 
Ava Lawrence 
Ari Kallenberg 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Henry King 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Charlie Page 
Ilyas Sami 
Baptiste Augustin 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Liam Ohanlon 
Aaron Mason 
Danilla Verba 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Jamie White 
Arshi Gupta 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Ammar Tabaza (N) 
Rayan Al Bani 
Samar Chopra 

Class 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
49.040 
49.090 
49.092 
49.116 
49.162 
49.211 
49.279 
49.310 
49.345 
49.360 
49.394 
49.395 
49.399 
49.436 
49.533 
49.584 
49.584 
49.584 
49.656 
49.687 
49.780 
49.934 
50.040 
50.094 
50.200 
50.217 
50.653 
50.663 

Diff 

0.050 
0.052 
0.076 
0.122 
0.171 
0.239 
0.270 
0.305 
0.320 
0.354 
0.355 
0.359 
0.396 
0.493 
0.544 
0.544 
0.544 
0.616 
0.647 
0.740 
0.894 
1.000 
1.054 
1.160 
1.177 
1.613 
1.623 

Gap 

0.050 
0.002 
0.024 
0.046 
0.049 
0.068 
0.031 
0.035 
0.015 
0.034 
0.001 
0.004 
0.037 
0.097 
0.051 

0.072 
0.031 
0.093 
0.154 
0.106 
0.054 
0.106 
0.017 
0.436 
0.010 

Last Tm 
50.055 
49.652 
49.204 
49.116 
49.210 
49.397 
49.316 
49.310 
49.345 
49.375 
49.394 
49.395 
49.399 
49.436 
49.741 
50.054 
49.865 
50.589 
49.656 
49.687 
49.836 
50.021 
50.466 
50.094 
50.499 
50.388 
50.829 
51.307 

Total Tm 
7:00.699 
7:00.140 
7:44.923 
7:01.251 
7:45.410 
7:06.615 
7:05.354 
7:46.305 
7:46.738 
7:07.194 
7:44.464 
7:44.727 
7:44.541 
7:15.764 
6:59.531 
6:59.680 
7:06.797 
7:00.906 
7:15.179 
7:13.582 
7:14.812 
7:09.246 
7:17.406 
7:09.651 
7:27.452 
7:05.047 
7:35.395 
7:27.803 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/01/2025 10:39:55 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

6. MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:01:01 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
133 
113 
116 
180 
109 
148 
128 
143 
149 
197 
126 
153 
144 
117 
134 
122 
114 
132 
145 
112 
169 
146 
195 
111 
196 
160 
123 

164 

Name 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Ben Karajkovic 
Henry King 
Ari Kallenberg 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Ilyas Sami 
Jamie White 
Liam Ohanlon 
Arshi Gupta 
Baptiste Augustin 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Charlie Page 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Danilla Verba 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Samar Chopra 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Ammar Tabaza (N) 
Rayan Al Bani 

Aaron Mason 

Class 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

MINI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 

Best Tm 
49.155 
49.278 
49.176 
49.127 
49.276 
49.235 
49.436 
49.630 
49.785 
49.369 
49.600 
49.700 
49.751 
49.950 
49.383 
49.519 
49.460 
50.090 
49.454 
49.907 
50.000 
50.202 
50.107 
50.041 
50.064 
50.260 
51.223 

49.487 

Total Tm 
9:57.112 
9:59.217 
9:59.609 

10:00.764 
10:00.833 
10:01.140 
10:01.446 
10:05.732 
10:06.114 
10:07.311 
10:08.096 
10:09.596 
10:09.826 
10:11.141 
10:12.125 
10:13.244 
10:13.385 
10:13.471 
10:13.623 
10:14.252 
10:14.796 
10:15.325 
10:15.411 
10:15.502 
10:17.369 
10:31.480 
10:31.588 

5:07.560 

Diff 

2.105 
2.497 
3.652 
3.721 
4.028 
4.334 
8.620 
9.002 

10.199 
10.984 
12.484 
12.714 
14.029 
15.013 
16.132 
16.273 
16.359 
16.511 
17.140 
17.684 
18.213 
18.299 
18.390 
20.257 
34.368 
34.476 

DNF 

Gap 

2.105 
0.392 
1.155 
0.069 
0.307 
0.306 
4.286 
0.382 
1.197 
0.785 
1.500 
0.230 
1.315 
0.984 
1.119 
0.141 
0.086 
0.152 
0.629 
0.544 
0.529 
0.086 
0.091 
1.867 

14.111 
0.108 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 122 & 134  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 11:55:00 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

2.105 

Avg. Speed 

69.888 

Best Lap Tm 

49.127 

Best Speed 

70.788 

Best Lap by 

180 - Ava Lawrence 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

6. MINI 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:52:39 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 10:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
133 
180 
134 
128 
149 
126 
114 
145 
109 
144 
197 
143 
164 
153 
113 
146 
195 
148 
196 
122 
160 
169 
111 
123 
112 

117 
132 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ava Lawrence 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ari Kallenberg 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ilyas Sami 
Charlie Page 
Danilla Verba 
Ben Karajkovic 
Liam Ohanlon 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Aaron Mason 
Jamie White 
Atiqa Mir 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Henry King 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Ammar Tabaza (N) 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Samar Chopra 
Rayan Al Bani 
Enzo Rodriguez 

Arshi Gupta 
Mahrane Mabrouk 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 

ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
49.408 
49.331 
49.210 
49.499 
49.548 
49.787 
49.674 
49.696 
49.669 
49.515 
49.713 
49.621 
49.408 
49.886 
49.980 
49.497 
50.195 
49.900 
49.526 
50.154 
49.886 
50.279 
50.046 
50.470 
51.864 
50.134 

Total Tm 
11:55.783 
11:55.900 
11:56.254 
11:56.603 
11:57.870 
12:00.427 
12:01.412 
12:02.819 
12:03.421 
12:03.522 
12:03.672 
12:03.841 
12:05.276 
12:07.058 
12:07.356 
12:08.518 
12:11.580 
12:12.044 
12:12.796 
12:12.898 
12:13.022 
12:13.579 
12:16.914 
12:20.004 
12:39.823 
12:42.672 

18.288 

Diff 

0.117 
0.471 
0.820 
2.087 
4.644 
5.629 
7.036 
7.638 
7.739 
7.889 
8.058 
9.493 

11.275 
11.573 
12.735 
15.797 
16.261 
17.013 
17.115 
17.239 
17.796 
21.131 
24.221 
44.040 
46.889 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.117 
0.354 
0.349 
1.267 
2.557 
0.985 
1.407 
0.602 
0.101 
0.150 
0.169 
1.435 
1.782 
0.298 
1.162 
3.062 
0.464 
0.752 
0.102 
0.124 
0.557 
3.335 
3.090 

19.819 
2.849 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No.169  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 143 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 

Printed: 12/01/2025 1:16:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.117 

Avg. Speed 

68.018 

Best Lap Tm 

49.210 

Best Speed 

70.669 

Best Lap by 

180 - Ava Lawrence 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

6. MINI 

Pre-final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:59:33 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 12:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
133 
180 
134 
128 
149 
126 
114 
145 
109 
144 
197 
143 
164 
153 
113 
146 
195 
148 
196 
122 
160 
169 
111 
123 
112 

117 
132 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ava Lawrence 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ari Kallenberg 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ilyas Sami 
Charlie Page 
Danilla Verba 
Ben Karajkovic 
Liam Ohanlon 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Aaron Mason 
Jamie White 
Atiqa Mir 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Henry King 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Ammar Tabaza (N) 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Samar Chopra 
Rayan Al Bani 
Enzo Rodriguez 

Arshi Gupta 
Mahrane Mabrouk 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 

ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
49.408 
49.331 
49.210 
49.499 
49.548 
49.787 
49.674 
49.696 
49.669 
49.515 
49.713 
49.621 
49.408 
49.886 
49.980 
49.497 
50.195 
49.900 
49.526 
50.154 
49.886 
50.279 
50.046 
50.470 
51.864 
50.134 

Total Tm 
11:55.783 
11:55.900 
11:56.254 
11:56.603 
11:57.870 
12:00.427 
12:01.412 
12:02.819 
12:03.421 
12:03.522 
12:03.672 
12:03.841 
12:05.276 
12:07.058 
12:07.356 
12:08.518 
12:11.580 
12:12.044 
12:12.796 
12:12.898 
12:13.022 
12:13.579 
12:16.914 
12:20.004 
12:39.823 
12:42.672 

18.288 

Diff 

0.117 
0.471 
0.820 
2.087 
4.644 
5.629 
7.036 
7.638 
7.739 
7.889 
8.058 
9.493 

11.275 
11.573 
12.735 
15.797 
16.261 
17.013 
17.115 
17.239 
17.796 
21.131 
24.221 
44.040 
46.889 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.117 
0.354 
0.349 
1.267 
2.557 
0.985 
1.407 
0.602 
0.101 
0.150 
0.169 
1.435 
1.782 
0.298 
1.162 
3.062 
0.464 
0.752 
0.102 
0.124 
0.557 
3.335 
3.090 

19.819 
2.849 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 148 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 

Printed: 12/01/2025 1:16:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.117 

Avg. Speed 

68.018 

Best Lap Tm 

49.210 

Best Speed 

70.669 

Best Lap by 

180 - Ava Lawrence 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

6. MINI 

Pre-final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:59:33 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 12:00 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
180 
143 
128 
134 
113 
109 
149 
148 
164 
144 
114 
145 
153 
146 
117 
112 
196 
169 
195 
197 
111 
132 
133 
160 
123 

126 
122 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Ari Kallenberg 
Baptiste Augustin 
Atiqa Mir 
Ben Karajkovic 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Henry King 
Aaron Mason 
Liam Ohanlon 
Charlie Page 
Danilla Verba 
Jamie White 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Arshi Gupta 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Samar Chopra 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ammar Tabaza (N) 
Rayan Al Bani 

Ilyas Sami 
Guido Ebergenyi 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

14 
7 

Best Tm 
49.498 
49.454 
49.645 
49.476 
49.593 
49.453 
49.548 
49.527 
49.494 
49.851 
49.833 
49.801 
49.611 
49.688 
50.290 
50.051 
49.945 
50.125 
50.084 
50.047 
49.610 
50.100 
50.012 
49.301 
50.547 
50.537 

49.717 
49.738 

Total Tm 
14:23.668 
14:23.736 
14:26.131 
14:26.912 
14:28.213 
14:28.985 
14:31.345 
14:31.461 
14:31.520 
14:32.071 
14:32.269 
14:35.486 
14:36.629 
14:40.913 
14:41.365 
14:41.594 
14:41.720 
14:42.751 
14:42.885 
14:43.059 
14:44.009 
14:44.307 
14:46.980 
14:48.036 
14:52.030 
14:52.449 

12:50.257 
7:00.056 

Diff 

0.068 
2.463 
3.244 
4.545 
5.317 
7.677 
7.793 
7.852 
8.403 
8.601 

11.818 
12.961 
17.245 
17.697 
17.926 
18.052 
19.083 
19.217 
19.391 
20.341 
20.639 
23.312 
24.368 
28.362 
28.781 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.068 
2.395 
0.781 
1.301 
0.772 
2.360 
0.116 
0.059 
0.551 
0.198 
3.217 
1.143 
4.284 
0.452 
0.229 
0.126 
1.031 
0.134 
0.174 
0.950 
0.298 
2.673 
1.056 
3.994 
0.419 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 109 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No.132 & 197  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 3:57:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.068 

Avg. Speed 

64.425 

Best Lap Tm 

49.301 

Best Speed 

70.538 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

6. MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:01:53 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 14:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
180 
143 
128 
134 
113 
109 
149 
148 
164 
144 
114 
145 
153 
146 
117 
112 
196 
169 
195 
197 
111 
132 
133 
160 
123 

126 
122 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Ari Kallenberg 
Baptiste Augustin 
Atiqa Mir 
Ben Karajkovic 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Henry King 
Aaron Mason 
Liam Ohanlon 
Charlie Page 
Danilla Verba 
Jamie White 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Arshi Gupta 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Samar Chopra 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ammar Tabaza (N) 
Rayan Al Bani 

Ilyas Sami 
Guido Ebergenyi 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

14 
7 

Best Tm 
49.498 
49.454 
49.645 
49.476 
49.593 
49.453 
49.548 
49.527 
49.494 
49.851 
49.833 
49.801 
49.611 
49.688 
50.290 
50.051 
49.945 
50.125 
50.084 
50.047 
49.610 
50.100 
50.012 
49.301 
50.547 
50.537 

49.717 
49.738 

Total Tm 
14:23.668 
14:23.736 
14:26.131 
14:26.912 
14:28.213 
14:28.985 
14:31.345 
14:31.461 
14:31.520 
14:32.071 
14:32.269 
14:35.486 
14:36.629 
14:40.913 
14:41.365 
14:41.594 
14:41.720 
14:42.751 
14:42.885 
14:43.059 
14:44.009 
14:44.307 
14:46.980 
14:48.036 
14:52.030 
14:52.449 

12:50.257 
7:00.056 

Diff 

0.068 
2.463 
3.244 
4.545 
5.317 
7.677 
7.793 
7.852 
8.403 
8.601 

11.818 
12.961 
17.245 
17.697 
17.926 
18.052 
19.083 
19.217 
19.391 
20.341 
20.639 
23.312 
24.368 
28.362 
28.781 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.068 
2.395 
0.781 
1.301 
0.772 
2.360 
0.116 
0.059 
0.551 
0.198 
3.217 
1.143 
4.284 
0.452 
0.229 
0.126 
1.031 
0.134 
0.174 
0.950 
0.298 
2.673 
1.056 
3.994 
0.419 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 145 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 
Kart No. 114  Missing lap 3 added. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 3:57:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.068 

Avg. Speed 

64.425 

Best Lap Tm 

49.301 

Best Speed 

70.538 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

6. MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:01:53 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 14:00 
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